© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. model electrical requirements size
K23702  KV4000 115V 60Hz, single phase 12.6A 12” (30.5 cm)
K23792  KV4000 220-240V 50/60Hz, single phase 7.2A 12” (30.5 cm)
K23708  KV4000 115V 60Hz, single phase 12.6A 18” (46 cm)
K23798  KV4000 220-240V 50/60Hz, single phase 7.2A 18” (46 cm)
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742

K23702 KV4000
© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no model  description order qty
K23702-OS KV5000 12” Kinematic Viscosity Bath, 115V 60Hz, 1
K23792-OS KV5000  12” Kinematic Viscosity Bath, 220-240V 50/60Hz
K23708-OS KV5000  18” Kinematic Viscosity Bath, 115V 60Hz
K23798-OS  KV5000  18” Kinematic Viscosity Bath, 220-240V 50/60Hz
K23780-SFW KV5000 	 Kinematic	Viscosity	Software	Package	 1
K23780-WLS KV5000 	 Kinematic	Viscosity	Software	Package	Wireless
K23780-CF 	 	 Optical	Sensor	for	Cannon®Fenske viscometers 1-5
378-025-C01-OS thru 378-700-C01-OS  Cannon®Fenske	Routine	Viscometers	Size	25	-	700	(Specify	Size	when	ordering)	 1-5
K23780-RF	 	 Optical	Sensor	for	Opaque	Reverse	Flow	viscometers	 1-5
378-025-C02-OS thru 378-700-C02-OS	 Cannon®Fenske	Opaque	Viscometers	Size	25	-	700	(Specify	Size	when	ordering)
K23780-UB	 	 Optical	Sensor	for	Ubbelohde	viscometers	Ubbelohde	Viscometers	Size	0	-	5	 1-5
378-000-C03-OS thru 378-005-C03-OS	 (Specify	Size	when	ordering)	 1-5
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com